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Women / 3P / Jr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Gamez794
Lone Star

9.325 9.050 9.5508.200 36.125
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

Kaylnn Trang760
Irving Dynamic

8.875 8.775 9.0009.325 35.975
7 3 1 5T 2T

2T

Abby Hooker795
Lone Star

9.175 8.750 9.2508.800 35.975
3 4 3T 2 2T

2T

Brynn Nesslein797
Lone Star

9.150 9.000 9.0008.400 35.550
4 2 6 5T 4 

4 

Kamiliah Erazo762
Irving Dynamic

8.900 8.400 9.0509.150 35.500
6 6 2 4 5 

5 

Audrey Loeffler755
Gymnastics Plus

9.000 8.550 9.1258.500 35.175
5 5 5 3 6 

6 

Kaylene Fang761
Irving Dynamic

9.225 6.900 8.3508.800 33.275
2 7 3T 7 7 

7 
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